N ook o N2
-_—

8.2
8.3

9.1
9.1.1
9.1.2
9.2
9.2.1
9.3
9.3.1
10.
1.
12
13.
14.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
March 12, 2024 - Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Call the Meeting to Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Adoption of the Minutes

~ February 27, 2024 Planning Meeting

Delegations

By-laws

~ Road Opening By-law 2024-04 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
Policies

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since February 13, 2024)
~ Payroll

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ Community Safety Officer Appointment

~ Employee Health Benefits Provider

RECREATION

~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request
GENERAL

~ Change Order #4(R2) - Second Water Distribution Line Project
Correspondence for Information

Business Arising From Delegations

Council Members Reports

In Camera

Adjournment



