

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda
March 12, 2024 - Council Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Call the Meeting to Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Adoption of the Minutes
4.1	~ February 27, 2024 Planning Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	By-laws
6.1	~ Road Opening By-law 2024-04 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
7.	Policies
8.	Finances
8.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
8.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since February 13, 2024)
8.3	~ Payroll
9.	General Business
9. 9.1	General Business ADMINISTRATION
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1 9.1.1	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2 9.2.1	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION ~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2 9.2.1 9.3	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION ~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request GENERAL
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2 9.2.1 9.3 9.3.1	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION ~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request GENERAL ~ Change Order #4(R2) - Second Water Distribution Line Project
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2 9.2.1 9.3 9.3.1	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION ~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request GENERAL ~ Change Order #4(R2) - Second Water Distribution Line Project Correspondence for Information
9.1 9.1.1 9.1.2 9.2 9.2.1 9.3 9.3.1 10.	ADMINISTRATION ~ Community Safety Officer Appointment ~ Employee Health Benefits Provider RECREATION ~ Challenger Baseball Program Field Request GENERAL ~ Change Order #4(R2) - Second Water Distribution Line Project Correspondence for Information Business Arising From Delegations